Nebo School District (Utah)

Series

84708

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Official transcripts

27395

27396

27397

27398

27399

27400

27898

27899

28008

28009

28010

28011

28012

28013

28014

28015

28016

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jul 01 1975 -

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1935 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1951 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1957 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1961 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1966 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1908 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1971 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1973 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1974 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Aug 22 1975
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1979
contact Archives for assistance

31 1979
contact Archives for assistance

31 1950
contact Archives for assistance

31 1956
contact Archives for assistance

31 1961
contact Archives for assistance

31 1965
contact Archives for assistance

31 1969
contact Archives for assistance

31 1970
contact Archives for assistance

31 1973
contact Archives for assistance

31 1974
contact Archives for assistance

31 1975
contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

28017

28018

28019

28020

28021

28022

28023

28024

28025

28026

28027

28028

28029

28030

28031

28032

28033

28034

28035

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1975 - Dec 31 1976

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1976 - Dec 31 1976

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1977 - Dec 31 1978

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1978 - Dec 31 1979

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1979 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1931 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1931 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1920 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1955
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1979
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1979

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1944

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1891 - Dec 31 1912

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1907 - Dec 31 1914

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1913 - Dec 31 1916

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1917

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1916 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1917 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1918 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1918
contact Archives for assistance

31 1919
contact Archives for assistance

31 1920
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1919 - Dec 31 1921

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1921 - Dec 31 1922

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

28036

28037

28038

28039

28040

28041

28042

28043

28044

28045

28046

28047

28048

28049

28050

28051

28052

28053

28054

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1921 - Dec 31 1923

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1922 - Dec 31 1924

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1923 - Dec 31 1926

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1925 - Dec 31 1927

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1926 - Dec 31 1928

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1927 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1929 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1930 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1930
contact Archives for assistance

31 1931
contact Archives for assistance

31 1932
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1932 - Dec 31 1934

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1934 - Dec 31 1938

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1941

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1943

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1942 - Dec 31 1945

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1944 - Dec 31 1947

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1946 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1948 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1950 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1949
contact Archives for assistance

31 1951
contact Archives for assistance

31 1953
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1953 - Dec 31 1955

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1954 - Dec 31 1955

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

28055

28056

28057

28058

28059

28060

28061

28062

28063

28064

28065

28066

28067

28068

28069

28070

28071

28072

28073

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1955 - Dec 31 1958

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1957 - Dec 31 1960

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1915 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1915 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1915 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1915 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1915 - Dec

Non-Public data,

Jan 01 1915 - Dec

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

31 1980
contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1959 - Dec 31 1962

Non-Public data,

contact Archives for assistance



Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

28074

28075

28076

28077

28078

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 01 1962 - Dec 31 1964
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1963 - Dec 31 1965
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1966
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1930 - Jan 03 1914
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 03 1911 - Jan 03 1972
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



