Nebo School District (Utah)

Series

84708

Official transcripts

:5	04700	Official traffsc	ripis	
	Accession #:	27395	Dates: File Ranges:	Jul 01 1975 - Aug 22 1975 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27396	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27397	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27398	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27399	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27400	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27898	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	27899	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28008	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1935 - Dec 31 1950 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28009	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1951 - Dec 31 1956 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28010	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1957 - Dec 31 1961 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28011	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1961 - Dec 31 1965 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28012	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1966 - Dec 31 1969 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28013	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1908 - Dec 31 1970 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28014	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1971 - Dec 31 1973 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28015	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1973 - Dec 31 1974 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
	Accession #:	28016	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1974 - Dec 31 1975 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	28017	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1975 - Dec 31 1976 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28018	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1976 - Dec 31 1976 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28019	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1977 - Dec 31 1978 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28020	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1978 - Dec 31 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28021	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1979 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28022	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1931 - Dec 31 1955 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28023	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1931 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28024	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28025	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28026	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1920 - Dec 31 1944 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28027	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1891 - Dec 31 1912 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28028	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1907 - Dec 31 1914 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28029	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1913 - Dec 31 1916 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28030	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1917 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28031	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1916 - Dec 31 1918 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28032	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1917 - Dec 31 1919 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28033	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1918 - Dec 31 1920 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28034	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1919 - Dec 31 1921 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28035	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1921 - Dec 31 1922 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	28036	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1921 - Dec 31 1923 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28037	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1922 - Dec 31 1924 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28038	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1923 - Dec 31 1926 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28039	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1925 - Dec 31 1927 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28040	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1926 - Dec 31 1928 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28041	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1927 - Dec 31 1930 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28042	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1929 - Dec 31 1931 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28043	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1930 - Dec 31 1932 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28044	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1932 - Dec 31 1934 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28045	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1934 - Dec 31 1938 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28046	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1937 - Dec 31 1941 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28047	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1940 - Dec 31 1943 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28048	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1942 - Dec 31 1945 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28049	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1944 - Dec 31 1947 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28050	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1946 - Dec 31 1949 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28051	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1948 - Dec 31 1951 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28052	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1950 - Dec 31 1953 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28053	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1953 - Dec 31 1955 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28054	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1954 - Dec 31 1955 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	28055	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1955 - Dec 31 1958 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28056	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1957 - Dec 31 1960 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28057	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28058	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28059	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28060	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28061	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28062	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28063	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28064	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28065	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28066	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28067	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28068	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28069	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28070	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28071	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28072	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1915 - Dec 31 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28073	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1959 - Dec 31 1962 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Accession #:	28074	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1962 - Dec 31 1964 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28075	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1963 - Dec 31 1965 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28076	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1964 - Dec 31 1966 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28077	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1930 - Jan 03 1914 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	28078	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1911 - Jan 03 1972 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance